
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971002026 7PSSDB 21.34 4.95 105.63

1971002041P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.51 6.70 144.12

1971002065P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.42 4.95 106.03

1971002096P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 21.41 13.00 278.33

1971002127P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 21.35 6.70 143.05

1971002146P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 21.53 5.95 128.10

1971002155P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.53 4.95 106.57

1971002169P13 - (323-1064) Gay Family Kia 5PSSDB 21.41 5.65 120.97

1971002183P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 21.48 8.25 177.21

1971002210P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 7PSSDB 21.49 10.50 225.64

1971002224P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.35 4.95 105.68

1971002237P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.39 4.95 105.88

1971002247P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 21.43 4.95 106.08

1971002323P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.47 6.70 143.85

1971002336P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.47 4.95 106.28

1971002352P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.42 6.45 138.16

1971002368P13 - (323-524) Port of Houston Bayport Cntr Yrd 8 at Bayport Term 10PSSDA 21.51 9.50 204.35

1971002389P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 21.45 7.25 155.51

1971002414P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 21.47 4.95 106.28

1971002427P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 21.43 6.20 132.87

1971002447P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 21.44 5.65 121.14

1971002473P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

1971002484P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 7PSSDB 21.41 4.95 105.98

1971002496P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 21.41 8.25 176.63

1971002529P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 21.38 6.20 132.56

150.00

3632.88

5% -181.64

SUBTOTAL 3451.24

-$372.68

TOTAL $3078.56

Settlement
of payment

Ericka Flores (1st Gear Trucking) 6/12/2025

R005372

3760

D88

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus

Fuel


	06-05-2025 to 06-11-2025



